
ĶEKAVAS VELOBRAUCIENS 2024

01/05/2024

20KM DISTANCES KOMANDU VĒRTĒJUMS

Komanda Laiks SumTop4Vieta

2:25:07Ķekavas NSS1
1. v. dist., laiks 0:34:48Miķelis Luza (354)1 1

2. v. dist., laiks 0:36:02Kristers Štrauhmanis (559)2 3

3. v. dist., laiks 0:36:03Emīls Lorencs (355)3 6

14. v. dist., laiks 0:38:14Oskars Pauls Štrauhmanis (496)4 20

2:37:18Elpo2
6. v. dist., laiks 0:36:03Artis Mežraups (834)1 6

18. v. dist., laiks 0:38:26Vidvuds Ziediņš (381)2 24

28. v. dist., laiks 0:40:27Gustavs Gailītis (461)3 52

42. v. dist., laiks 0:42:22Gints Vītoliņš (429)4 94

2:39:25Reģionālā pašvaldības policija3
7. v. dist., laiks 0:36:30Ieva Jurēviča (521)1 7

12. v. dist., laiks 0:37:41Māris Dubra (540)2 19

36. v. dist., laiks 0:41:58Māris Bomiņš (510)3 55

58. v. dist., laiks 0:43:16Diāna Jurēviča (520)4 113

3:16:34Kekava Foods4
89. v. dist., laiks 0:45:57Mareks Sivickis (330)1 89

121. v. dist., laiks 0:49:34Velta Vilemsone (327)2 210

122. v. dist., laiks 0:49:34Juris Kondrovs (328)3 332

137. v. dist., laiks 0:51:29Raivis Kubuliņš (367)4 469

3:59:05Pumpuratori5
189. v. dist., laiks 0:58:01Ingus Pumpurs (495)1 189

190. v. dist., laiks 0:58:02Gundega Pumpura (493)2 379

208. v. dist., laiks 1:01:31Alise Pumpura (492)3 587

209. v. dist., laiks 1:01:31Inese Pumpura (494)4 796

4:24:47Strazdu ielas republika6
220. v. dist., laiks 1:04:24Jēkabs Bērziņš (391)1 220

226. v. dist., laiks 1:06:46Mārtiņš Bērziņš (390)2 446

227. v. dist., laiks 1:06:48Rūdolfs Bērziņš (392)3 673

228. v. dist., laiks 1:06:49Māris Bērziņš (389)4 901
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